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No 3 SERENO Damien

Pass 10 51.270 1 51.270

Pass 27 2:52.542 2 2:01.272 *

Pass 44 4:53.581 3 2:01.039 *

Pass 61 6:54.109 4 2:00.528 *

Pass 78 8:53.197 5 1:59.088 *

Pass 95 10:51.672 6 1:58.475 *

Pass 112 12:51.935 7 2:00.263

Pass 129 14:51.527 8 1:59.592

Pass 145 16:51.319 9 1:59.792

Pass 160 18:49.714 10 1:58.395 *

Pass 173 20:49.640 11 1:59.926

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic

Pass 15 54.542 1 54.542

Pass 30 2:56.303 2 2:01.761 *

Pass 47 4:57.961 3 2:01.658 *

Pass 64 6:59.506 4 2:01.545 *

Pass 81 9:02.134 5 2:02.628

Pass 98 11:04.146 6 2:02.012

Pass 116 13:06.443 7 2:02.297

No 6 PAILLARD Romain

Pass 4 43.694 1 43.694

Pass 21 2:38.620 2 1:54.926 *

Pass 36 4:32.259 3 1:53.639 **

Pass 54 6:27.283 4 1:55.024

Pass 70 8:22.140 5 1:54.857

Pass 86 10:18.522 6 1:56.382

Pass 103 12:12.767 7 1:54.245

Pass 120 14:08.233 8 1:55.466

Pass 136 16:03.160 9 1:54.927

Pass 152 17:58.123 10 1:54.963

Pass 167 19:52.922 11 1:54.799

No 11 AUVINET Mathis

Pass 12 52.179 1 52.179

Pass 29 2:54.155 2 2:01.976 *

Pass 46 4:56.567 3 2:02.412

Pass 63 6:58.758 4 2:02.191

Pass 80 9:01.159 5 2:02.401

Pass 97 11:03.180 6 2:02.021

Pass 114 13:05.395 7 2:02.215

Pass 131 15:07.365 8 2:01.970 *

Pass 147 17:08.864 9 2:01.499 *

Pass 163 19:10.117 10 2:01.253 *

Pass 177 21:14.114 11 2:03.997

No 20 MARAIS Alexy

Pass 5 43.728 1 43.728

Pass 22 2:39.857 2 1:56.129 *

Pass 39 4:36.076 3 1:56.219

Pass 56 6:32.867 4 1:56.791

Pass 73 8:28.536 5 1:55.669 *

Pass 90 10:24.019 6 1:55.483 *

Pass 106 12:20.020 7 1:56.001

Pass 123 14:15.757 8 1:55.737

Pass 139 16:12.979 9 1:57.222

Pass 155 18:09.594 10 1:56.615

Pass 169 20:06.753 11 1:57.159

No 22 HAMON Lenaic

Pass 14 54.460 1 54.460

Pass 31 2:57.935 2 2:03.475 *

Pass 48 5:00.236 3 2:02.301 *

Pass 65 7:02.304 4 2:02.068 *

Pass 82 9:04.207 5 2:01.903 *

Pass 99 11:05.747 6 2:01.540 *

Pass 117 13:08.461 7 2:02.714

Pass 133 15:11.342 8 2:02.881

Pass 149 17:13.954 9 2:02.612

Pass 165 19:17.288 10 2:03.334

Pass 179 21:22.548 11 2:05.260

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas

Pass 6 44.939 1 44.939

Pass 23 2:40.979 2 1:56.040 *

Pass 40 4:36.665 3 1:55.686 *

Pass 57 6:33.460 4 1:56.795

Pass 74 8:28.787 5 1:55.327 *

Pass 91 10:24.541 6 1:55.754

Pass 107 12:20.595 7 1:56.054

Pass 124 14:16.375 8 1:55.780

Pass 138 16:12.201 9 1:55.826

Pass 154 18:07.473 10 1:55.272 *

Pass 168 20:04.282 11 1:56.809

No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle

Pass 16 59.953 1 59.953

Pass 33 3:11.307 2 2:11.354 *

Pass 50 5:21.946 3 2:10.639 *

Pass 67 7:33.239 4 2:11.293

Pass 84 9:42.860 5 2:09.621 *

Pass 101 11:54.897 6 2:12.037

Pass 121 14:08.274 7 2:13.377

Pass 141 16:19.314 8 2:11.040

Pass 158 18:30.827 9 2:11.513

Pass 172 20:44.334 10 2:13.507

No 44 HUSSON Theo*

Pass 3 42.909 1 42.909

Pass 20 2:37.527 2 1:54.618 *

Pass 37 4:32.680 3 1:55.153
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No 44 HUSSON Theo*

Pass 53 6:27.172 4 1:54.492 *

Pass 71 8:22.981 5 1:55.809

Pass 87 10:18.989 6 1:56.008

Pass 104 12:12.876 7 1:53.887 *

Pass 119 14:08.131 8 1:55.255

Pass 134 16:02.234 9 1:54.103

Pass 151 17:57.572 10 1:55.338

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume

Pass 2 42.721 1 42.721

Pass 19 2:36.941 2 1:54.220 **

Pass 38 4:33.206 3 1:56.265

Pass 55 6:28.119 4 1:54.913

Pass 72 8:23.204 5 1:55.085

Pass 88 10:19.330 6 1:56.126

Pass 105 12:13.787 7 1:54.457

Pass 122 14:09.499 8 1:55.712

Pass 137 16:04.137 9 1:54.638

Pass 153 17:58.929 10 1:54.792

Pass 166 19:52.168 11 1:53.239 **

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric

Pass 1 41.788 1 41.788

Pass 18 2:36.790 2 1:55.002 **

Pass 35 4:30.981 3 1:54.191 **

Pass 52 6:26.582 4 1:55.601

Pass 69 8:21.965 5 1:55.383

Pass 85 10:15.974 6 1:54.009 *

Pass 102 12:11.717 7 1:55.743

Pass 118 14:07.568 8 1:55.851

Pass 135 16:02.545 9 1:54.977

Pass 150 17:56.715 10 1:54.170

No 55 BOUGES Lola

Pass 13 54.217 1 54.217

Pass 32 2:58.802 2 2:04.585 *

Pass 49 5:00.934 3 2:02.132 *

Pass 66 7:03.000 4 2:02.066 *

Pass 83 9:05.047 5 2:02.047 *

Pass 100 11:06.382 6 2:01.335 *

Pass 115 13:06.432 7 2:00.050 *

Pass 132 15:08.403 8 2:01.971

Pass 148 17:09.678 9 2:01.275

Pass 164 19:10.884 10 2:01.206

Pass 178 21:14.180 11 2:03.296

No 77 MERCIER Mickael

Pass 7 46.185 1 46.185

Pass 24 2:43.628 2 1:57.443 *

Pass 41 4:40.096 3 1:56.468 *

Pass 58 6:36.709 4 1:56.613

Pass 75 8:33.383 5 1:56.674

Pass 92 10:30.176 6 1:56.793

Pass 109 12:27.169 7 1:56.993

Pass 126 14:25.249 8 1:58.080

Pass 142 16:21.998 9 1:56.749

Pass 157 18:19.727 10 1:57.729

Pass 171 20:21.360 11 2:01.633

No 87 RONTET Nicolas

Pass 8 46.706 1 46.706

Pass 25 2:43.839 2 1:57.133 *

Pass 42 4:41.092 3 1:57.253

Pass 59 6:38.245 4 1:57.153

Pass 76 8:34.874 5 1:56.629 *

Pass 93 10:30.910 6 1:56.036 *

Pass 110 12:27.309 7 1:56.399

Pass 125 14:23.512 8 1:56.203

Pass 140 16:18.806 9 1:55.294 *

Pass 156 18:14.514 10 1:55.708

Pass 170 20:11.398 11 1:56.884

No 91 RITAINE Julie

Out 17 1:53.319

Pass 34 4:04.262 1 4:04.262

Pass 51 6:10.596 2 2:06.334 *

Pass 68 8:15.953 3 2:05.357 *

Pass 89 10:20.708 4 2:04.755 *

Pass 108 12:23.579 5 2:02.871 *

Pass 127 14:30.527 6 2:06.948

Pass 143 16:35.156 7 2:04.629

Pass 159 18:44.184 8 2:09.028

Pass 174 20:54.799 9 2:10.615

No 120 MUSSET Charles

Pass 11 51.812 1 51.812

Pass 28 2:53.243 2 2:01.431 *

Pass 45 4:54.620 3 2:01.377 *

Pass 62 6:54.855 4 2:00.235 *

Pass 79 8:54.368 5 1:59.513 *

Pass 96 10:53.743 6 1:59.375 *

Pass 113 12:54.551 7 2:00.808

Pass 130 14:56.146 8 2:01.595

Pass 146 16:57.940 9 2:01.794

Pass 162 18:58.963 10 2:01.023

Pass 176 21:01.283 11 2:02.320

No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan

Pass 9 49.849 1 49.849

Pass 26 2:48.851 2 1:59.002 *

Pass 43 4:49.661 3 2:00.810

Pass 60 6:50.353 4 2:00.692

Pass 77 8:50.984 5 2:00.631

Pass 94 10:50.273 6 1:59.289

Pass 111 12:50.622 7 2:00.349

Pass 128 14:50.589 8 1:59.967
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No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan

Pass 144 16:50.462 9 1:59.873

Pass 161 18:52.033 10 2:01.571

Pass 175 20:55.838 11 2:03.805


